2009/10 EDITION MAGNETIC COMPONENTS SELECTOR GUIDE
We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.www.bitechnologies.com
25
HM33-10125LF	 1:125	 3000	 5.0	 7.36	 10	 White	 -
HM33-10100LF	 1:100	 2000	 5.0	 5.50	 10	 Black	 -
HM33-10070LF	 1:70	 980	 5.0	 4.75	 10	 Yellow	 -
HM33-10050LF	 1:50	 500	 5.0	 2.50	 10	 Green	 -
HM33-10040LF	 1:40	 320	 5.0	 1.35	 10	 Blue	 -
HM33-10030LF	 1:30	 180	 5.0	 1.00	 10	 Red	 -
HM33-H10125LF	 1:125	 3000	 0.75	 7.36	 20	 White	 A
HM33-H10100LF	 1:100	 2000	 0.75	 5.50	 20	 Black	 B
HM33-H10070LF	 1:70	 980	 0.75	 4.75	 20	 Yellow	 C
HM33-H10050LF	 1:50	 500	 0.75	 2.50	 20	 Green	 D
HM33-H10040LF	 1:40	 320	 0.75	 1.35	 20	 Blue	 E
HM33-H10030LF	 1:30	 180	 0.75	 1.00	 20	 Red	 F
Ordering InformationSchematic
Outline Dimensions (Inch/mm)
Recommended Solder Pad Layout
Specifications @ 25°C